

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	19-0)85	Version:	2	Name:	Creekwalk Marketplace		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Mayor's Office		
File created:	1/29	/2019			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	3/26	6/2019			Final action	: 3/26/2019		
Title:	Impi	Ordinance No. 19-19 including certain property into the Creekwalk Marketplace Business Improvement District (Legislative)						
0	Presenter: Carl Schueler, Comprehensive Planning Manager, Planning & Community Development							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:	BID							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	 Ordinance-2019CreekwalkBIDInclusions, 2. Exhibit A_Petition for Inclusion_Creekwalk Marketplace BID_CreekwalkLLC, 3. Exhibit B_CMBID_NoticeofInclusion_CreekwalkLLC, 4. Exhibit A_Petition for Inclusion_Creekwalk Marketplace BID_PikesPeakEquitiesLLC, 5. Exhibit B_CMBID_NoticeofInclusion_PikesPeakEquitiesLLC, 6. Attachment 1_Proposed Inclusions Map, 7. Signed Ordinance 19-19 							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
3/26/2019	1	City Cou	ncil			finally passed	Pass	
3/12/2019	1	City Cou	ncil			approved on first reading	Pass	
2/25/2019	1	Council V	Vork Sessie	on		referred		